Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JOE
DEREK
BRIDGET
LIzzy
WALLY
CHARLIE
ALEX
JOHN
ERIN
SCOTT

SCORE

BBC

LAST NAME

HEINEMANN
HENNEKENS
FOX
WILKINS
WALL

FOX

KORN
WILKINS
OLSON
ERICKSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

BLUE
RED

Best HC

15.02

9.90
17.53
22.54
32.67
33.41
27.88
39.90
43.95

25
28
31
33
69.11

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WOnnmnonoo oo

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

ONWWWHAIMDMOIO

2.97
0.09
10.46
5.45
5.32
14.58
8.11
8.09
14.04
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue

20.64
19.51
20.65
21.53
23.31
23.44
22.58
24.58
26.32
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.47
11.04
17.53
22.54
32.67
33.41
28.51
39.90
49.80

2.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.00

DNF

19.76
18.88
20.37
21.27
23.52
24.11
21.97
N/A
24.73
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.02

9.90
18.57
23.81
36.90
40.34
27.88

43.95



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
CRAIG
BARRY
ANNIE
GEORGE
BRETT
TOM
KEITH
GREGG
JON

SCORE

Team Mongoose

LAST NAME

EVERSON
NORDBY
JAEGER
PERKINS
FREDERICKS
JAEGER
FREDERICKS
KLETT
PASCHKE
RICHTER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

4.37
13.21
10.77
19.86
44.79

8.31
14.67
14.34
23.05

30
34
38
42
55.54

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOTVTUVTUDUTUT

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ Db ororOo10101O1

9.62
7.78
7.22
3.13
1.20
0.68
11.32
9.65
4.94
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.34
19.92
19.56
21.06
25.44
19.03
20.30
20.09
21.62
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.38
13.38
11.33
19.86
44.79

8.31
15.54
14.34
23.05

6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.93
19.45
19.03
21.05
25.24
18.62
19.70
19.72
21.67
0.00 N/A

4.37
13.21
10.77
22.53
46.92

8.38
14.67
14.78
26.14



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 4.36
DAVE EVERSON RED 4.36

Hasty Lombagos

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
JOHN LEDY 11.87
AL SERAN 20.61
JERRY HILLEREN 29.45
TOM AUSTIN 30.28
CHARLIE HOFF 24.85
BRAD SKOW 36.60
BILL CROSLEY 63.35
PAUL MAAHS
DAVE JESSEN
SCORE 6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 23
8 Skiers 23
9 Skiers 23

Bonus 47.28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

-V nonono

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

OQOORFRWWWMADIMOU

4.12
7.38
0.54
14.71
12.14
8.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.04 14.06

DNF N/A
23.24 32.27
22.89 30.28
22.33 27.09
24.00 36.60
28.70 63.35

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 1.00
GOLD 2.00
SILVER 3.00
BRONZE 0.00
I 1.00

19.22
20.72
22.24
22.49
21.45
23.52
28.26
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.87
20.61
29.45
30.91
24.85
36.90
64.49



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JOHN
YASMIN
JOHN
MIKE
DAVID
JON
MATT
BOB
GREG
BRAD

SCORE

BLUE

Jesters

LAST NAME

WRIGHT

ORANDI

URBAN
GUGGENBERGER
SLUZEWSKI
HURLEY
TRUSLER

RUDE

KROTH
RONHOVDE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

9.95
23.52
10.24
16.65
19.52
19.73
19.12
37.51

27
31
34
34
43.68

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOOGO T TVTT

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO WSS~ ooo

6.04
2.47
1.75
11.34
6.47
6.26
1.87
7.48
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.75
21.94
19.37
20.61
21.00
21.10
20.93
24.16
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.41
24.87
10.24
17.30
19.52
20.09
19.12
37.51

3.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

18.89
21.22
19.11
20.04
21.13
20.57
20.85
23.80
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

9.95
23.52
11.23
16.65
22.99
19.73
21.36
38.53



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DWIGHT
MARK
DAVE
CRAIG
JOHN
JOHN
MARK
DAVE
BRETT
B.J.

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Applied Motion
LAST NAME Best HC
LUDVIGSON 9.55
HICKMAN 10.64
HURLEY 13.80
JENNINGS 19.07
SWANSON 9.90
WALTERS 24.27
CATER
BEAM
BURGSTAHLER
JOHNSON
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29
Bonus 47.71

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(@2viiaviinviinviinv)

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
4
0
0
0
0

11.44
7.35
7.19
6.92
6.09
8.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue

19.73
19.44
20.74
20.92
19.31
21.95
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.29
10.64
18.04
19.07

9.90
24.93

5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.82
19.08
19.55
20.99
18.98
21.35
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.55
11.06
13.80
22.18
10.48
24.27



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MARK
KRIS
JONAH
JORDEN
ANNE
JESSICA
MARK
AARON
JOHN
BRENT

SCORE

Joe's Mafia
LAST NAME

EUMURIAN
BURHARDT
RITTER
RAUSCHER
STEMPER
FELTON
BUZEK
SWANSON
MCELLIGOTT
WASTI

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

BLUE
RED

Best HC

12.24
27.43

9.37

6.93
18.67
15.72
14.46
12.92
17.64

30
34
38
42
37.53

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOTVTUVTUDUTUT

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ Db ororol10101O1

5.75
3.56
2.62
2.06
1.32
0.27
9.53
9.07
3.35
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue

19.72
22.39
19.22
19.06
20.85
20.67
20.11
19.98
20.83
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.24
27.43

9.39

8.48
18.67
17.64
14.46
13.72
18.55

6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.39
22.04
18.79
18.37
20.53
19.88
19.67
19.40
20.21
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24,51
28.29

9.37

6.93
19.50
15.72
14.49
12.92
17.64



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 4.36
DAVE EVERSON RED 4.36

Gate Bashers

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

HOLLY ANDERSON 11.64

REED ANDERSON 4.95

MIKE EPP 11.06

BOB BLACK 18.98

JENNY KEENAN

CHARLES ADAIR

ASHLEY LINDAU

TIM HUFNAGLE

ERIC EWALD

NATHAN MARSTEN

SCORE 6 Skiers 18
7 Skiers 18
8 Skiers 18
9 Skiers 18

Bonus 44.33

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO TVUT

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

14.35
11.04
9.93
9.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

19.64
18.44
19.61
21.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

11.78

4.95
11.61
20.15

2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.18
18.06
19.08
20.44
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.64

5.12
11.06
18.98



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

CRAIG

CHRIS

BOB
MATTHEW
CATHY

LIz

ERIC

MARK
KRISTOPHER
DAVE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Sitting Ducks
LAST NAME Best HC
AXELSON 10.76
FREEMAN 12.98
DIVINE 9.02
CHAFEE 14.97
HEDBERG 37.72
HANSEN 38.82
ANDERSON 24.80
GITTLEMAN 28.97
KOEHNEN 30.56
HAECKEL
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 35
Bonus 65.31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNnnnonooonon oo

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

O WWWhASASMDhMoo

1.23
1.01
11.97
11.02
3.27
2.17
12.19
12.02
10.43
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue

19.46
19.98
19.48
20.20
24.44
24.81
22.39
22.66
22.94
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.76
13.72
10.87
14.97
39.10
41.21
27.43
28.97
30.56

2.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

19.08
19.41
18.73
19.87
23.66
23.85
21.44
22.81
22.45
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.06
12.98

9.02
15.66
37.72
38.82
24.80
32.77
30.68



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

TROY
TIM
SUE
MARK
SCOTT
JUSTIN
BOB

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Slow White Guys
LAST NAME Best HC
GUSTAFSON 6.83
GERLACH 8.96
GUSTAFSON 25.61
NEBEL 29.22
YOUNG 33.12
GUSAAS 26.41
PETERSON 50.03
HERRON
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25
Bonus 59.75

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

Wwnmmo» oo

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO ONWWWPMOI O

7.16
3.03
8.38
13.77
9.87
9.58
7.96
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.77

DNF N/A
22.96
23.04
23.39
22.21
26.36

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.83

30.68
31.13
33.12
26.41
50.03

2.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
0.00

18.43
18.72
21.58
22.20
23.30
21.90
26.20
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.28

8.96
25.61
29.22
35.62
27.47
52.50



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JUuDY
SUE
GREG
TOM
DAN
PETER
TATUM
BEN
RICK
DOUG

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Git R Downhill
LAST NAME Best HC
WOELLNER 8.61
GILBERT 20.61
WAGNER 23.28
CLIFFORD 20.15
GILBERT 38.13
GJERVOLD 33.69
KLINGBEIL 40.47
KLINGBEIL 33.99
LANGER
HENDRIX
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30

Bonus 47.99

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nunnunonaonoo

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWWwWwhrDhMoo

13.38
2.38
271
1.84

10.86
7.30
6.52
3.00
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.92
22.52
21.66
21.11
26.28
23.49
24.68
24.22

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.38
28.17
23.28
20.15
49.57
33.69
40.47
37.85

2.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

18.66
20.72
21.20
20.66
23.73
23.86
24.97
23.02

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

8.61
20.61
23.40
20.26
38.13
38.88
45.34
33.99



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON BLUE 4.36
DAVE EVERSON RED 4.36

ElephantHead

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
HANS RASMUSSEN 6.58
MATT ALEXANDER 12.17
PHILIP MOORJANI 10.54
ROB KALIN 20.26
JOHN DOCKTER 26.58
LAURA NIELSEN 30.21
JUSTIN GRAHAM 28.34
ANIA MOORJANI 49.83
CINDY VAVRA
SCORE 6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 70.41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TN OOOGODT

Wednesday,

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

February 6, 2013

17.57
17.18

Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

QO MNWWSAMMIMIMMO

7.41 18.82
11.82 19.87
11.45 19.76

7.73 21.13

1.41 22.24
13.78 23.30

7.65 22.55

9.16 DNF N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

7.11
13.09
12.46
20.26
26.58
32.61
28.34

1.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

18.31
19.27
18.99
20.68
21.80
22.37
22.18
25.74
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

6.58
12.17
10.54
20.37
26.89
30.21
29.10
49.83



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RANDY
RICK
SCOTT
DAN
JIM
DAN
JOHN
JEFF
ROBERT
GARY

SCORE

Ski Criminals
LAST NAME

JOHNSON
TRENARY
MCMAHAN
ARMSTRONG
TIKALSKY
SCHOENECKER
NELSON

MELBY
MADSEN

BLIX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

10.48
9.37
4.77

12.12

12.24

12.98

15.54

16.73

16.73

30
35
39
43
45.95

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

@ TV TVTTUVTUDUTUTDT

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ D ororO01 010101 OT

7.51
4.62
4.22
3.87
3.75
1.01
0.45
11.26
9.26
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue

19.62
19.27
18.69
19.70
19.72
19.91
20.40
20.51
20.51
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.67
9.68
6.37

12.12

12.24

13.32

16.11

16.73

16.73

7.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.98
18.79
18.00
19.28
19.62
19.41
19.85
20.80
20.54
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

10.48
9.37
4.77

12.22

14.20

12.98

15.54

21.07

19.56



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JOHN
BRIAN
AUSTIN
LISA
ADAM
STEVE
TIM
KEVIN
DEREK
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Chinese Downhill
LAST NAME Best HC
GROSENICK 7.46
BEBLER 7.63
MATTYS 5.94
GLASS 15.48
TALLE 11.7
MCCARTHY 14.2
BEASTROM 15.88
ROBB 42.2
HANSEN
STEININGER
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 35
Bonus 49.43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OGO T TVTTUVTUO

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO NS OGHOLOLOTO

6.53
4.36
3.05
1.51
0.29
11.79
10.11
11.79
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.88
19.24
18.69
20.39
19.65
20.19
20.36
25.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.46
9.50
6.37
16.05
11.84
14.91
15.88
43.31

5.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

18.61
18.49
18.20
19.84
19.19
19.62
20.24
24.43
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

8.32
7.63
5.94
15.48
11.70
14.20
17.81
42.20



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RICH
MATT
TODD
MITCH
JODY
JAKE
JASON
CHARLIE
KATIE
JESSICA

SCORE

The Naski Boyz

LAST NAME

MICKSCHL
PRETTNER
PURFEERST
WALL
LONGSHORE
WALTERS
ACKER

LOES

GACEK
LONGSHORE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

11.99
7.51
11.55
5.86
5.18
6.94
10.36
11.87

30
34
38
38
47.66

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO TVTTUTTUTTUTO

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points Bonus

1
1

OO~ pMororO1O0101TOT

6.00
4.48
4.44
4.13
3.81
3.05
1.63
0.12
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18
Time-Blue HC-Blue
19.81 12.75
18.89 7.51
19.60 11.55
18.60 5.86
18.48 5.18
18.79 6.94
19.39 10.36
20.05 14.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 6.00
GOLD 2.00
SILVER 0.00
BRONZE 0.00
I 0.00

Time-Red HC-Red

DNF

DNF

19.24

18.87

19.52

18.36
N/A

18.60
N/A

19.22
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.99
9.84
13.62
6.87

8.27

11.87



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
DAVE EVERSON 4.36
DAVE EVERSON 4.36

The Aspen Extreme

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
HUGH HARRIS 6.09
ABBY HOESCHLER 23.11
KATIE BRAUN 29.92
WILL INGLIS 23.51
BRYAN BOLGER 33.47
MANUEL PINTO 39.10
WILLIE HOEFT 50.37
TODD PETT 41.91
WIN BENNETT
SCORE 6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24

Bonus 67.44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWWwnnomo o

Wednesday, February 6, 2013

18.34 PAR:
17.93 PAR:

Points |Bonu

O OMNDNMNDNWWW™MOU

S

2.90
4.88
13.07
12.48
2.52
11.89
10.62
9.08
0.00
0.00

17.57
17.18

Time-Blue HC-Blue

18.64
21.86
23.00
21.70
23.45
24.44
26.42
25.37

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.09
24.42
30.90
23.51
33.47
39.10
50.37
44.39

1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
0.00

Time-Red HC-Red

18.30
21.15
22.32
21.33
23.83
23.99
26.22
24.38

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

6.52
23.11
29.92
24.16
38.71
39.64
52.62
41.91



